
 

•
•
•
•
•
• 

Higher return per unit sold
Easy to sell as an everyday item
Pre-sale delivery
Vacuum Packed
Cheese is an excellent source of protein
Cheese is a rich source of many 
vitamins and minerals. These include 
calcium, zinc. riboflavin, vitamin A, 
and vitamin K2.

ADL uses pure, sweet milk from the finest
dairy cows, traditional craftsmanship and a
time-honoured, natural aging process to create
our award winning cheddar and specialty
cheeses with unique and wholesome taste.

FUNDRAISING CAMPAIGN

A Healthy and Profitable
Choice for Fundraising



Organization Name:

Code # Product Description Pack Size Price Total 

Fundraisin g Committee:

Fundraising Committee Email:

Fundraising Committee Shipping Address:

Fundraising Committee Phone Number:

Amalgamated Dairies Limited, 79 Water Street, Summerside, Prince Edward Island, Canada C1N1A6

CHEESE FUNDRAISER PRICE LIST
Submit fundraising orders to orde rdesk@adl.ca
Toll Free: 1-888-235-6455 • Locally: 902- 888-5000

• Please note that all cheese listed below are exact weight pieces and priced per piece
• Please allow 4 weeks in advance for order to be filled and delivered

•
•

Order Forms must be filled out by Fundraising committee and submitted to order desk
On the gift pack sales if a committee reaches 300 packs in sales ADL will give back $1 per pack.

Gift Pack

00203
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00227

00204
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00209

 

Cheddar Cheese Mild Bar 2.4 kg $38.75

Cheddar Cheese Marble Bar 2.4 kg $38.75

Mozzarella Cheese Bar 2.4 kg $38.75 

Cheddar Cheese Medium Bar 2.4 kg $40.75

Cheddar Cheese Extra Old White Bar 2.4 kg $45.00

Cheddar Cheese Old Bar 2.4 kg $41.50

Cheddar Cheese Medium White Bar 2.4 kg $40.25

Cheddar Cheese Old White Bar 2.4 kg $41.50

Cheese Gift Pack (Marble, Med, Mozz) 810 g $16.00

Prices Subject to change at any time TOTAL 

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$43.00

$47.00

01094 $20.00

$44.00

$43.00

$44.00

Suggested 
Price per pc

Quantity


