A Healthy and Profitable Choice for Fundraising





ADL uses pure, sweet milk from the finest dairy cows, traditional craftsmanship and a time-honoured, natural aging process to create our award winning cheddar and specialty cheeses with unique and wholesome taste.

- Higher return per unit sold
- Easy to sell as an everyday item
- Pre-sale delivery
- Vacuum Packed
- · Cheese is an excellent source of protein
- Cheese is a rich source of many vitamins and minerals. These include calcium, zinc. riboflavin, vitamin A, and vitamin K2.



FUNDRAISING CAMPAIGN



CHEESE FUNDRAISER PRICE LIST

Submit fundraising orders to orde rdesk@adl.ca Toll Free: 1-888-235-6455 • Locally: 902-888-5000



Organ	ization	Name:
-------	---------	-------

ш		
•		

- Please note that all cheese listed below are exact weight pieces and priced per piece
- Please allow 4 weeks in advance for order to be filled and delivered
- Order Forms must be filled out by Fundraising committee and submitted to order desk
- On the gift pack sales if a committee reaches 300 packs in sales ADL will give back \$1 per pack.

Code # Product Description		Pack Size	Price	Suggested Price per po		Total
00203	Cheddar Cheese Mild Bar	2.4 kg	\$38.75	\$42.00		
00206	Cheddar Cheese Marble Bar	2.4 kg	\$38.75	\$42.00		
00227	Mozzarella Cheese Bar	2.4 kg	\$38.75	\$42.00		
00204	Cheddar Cheese Medium Bar	2.4 kg	\$40.75	\$43.00		
00222	Cheddar Cheese Extra Old White Bar	2.4 kg	\$45.00	\$47.00		
00205	Cheddar Cheese Old Bar	2.4 kg	\$41.50	\$44.00		
00208	Cheddar Cheese Medium White Bar	2.4 kg	\$40.25	\$43.00		
00209	Cheddar Cheese Old White Bar	2.4 kg	\$41.50	\$44.00		
01094	Cheese Gift Pack (Marble, Med, Mozz)	810 g	\$16.00	\$20.00		
	Prices	Subject to ch	ange at a	ny time	TOTAL	
Fundrai	sing Committee:					
Fundrai	sing Committee Email:					
Fundrai	sing Committee Shipping Address:					
Fundrai	sing Committee Phone Number:					

